


TELSOYNE 1sOTOPcS

REPDRY NF ANALYSTS RPUN DATE 04/22/92
WORK ORDER NUMBRER CUSTOMER P.D. “UMBER PATE PECEIVED PELIVERY DATE PAGF 1
MS JOSIE KING 4-4636 LL-0850-F& 11/06/91 12709791
WESTON/WESTINGHOUSE/HANFORD
208 WELSH POOL ROAD
PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK
LINNVILLE PA 19341-1313
WATER
TELEDYNE COLLECTION-DATE MID-COUNT
SAMPLE CUSTOMER*S STA START STOP ACTIVITY NUCL-UNIT-% TIME VOLUME - UNITS
NUMBER 1DENTIFICATION NUM DATE TIME DATF TIME NUCLIDE t PCI/LITER) U/n = DATE TIME ASH-WGHT-Z 3 LaB.
56984 9110L120-001 801923 10/22 TC-99 LeTo 3, E 0O 11719 3
GR~-A LeTo 1. € 00 11727 3
GR-B LoTe 2. E 00 11727 3
SR-90 LeTe 6. E-01 12/03 3
TOTAL U LeTe Seo E-02 UGM/LITER o 11715 3
BE-7 LeTe 3. E 02 02716 4
-K=-40 1.994-0,57€ 02 02714 .
HMN-54& LeTe 1. E Ol 02/ 4
c0-5S8 LeTe 2. E 01 02/10 4
FE-59 LeT. 9. E O1 02/16 4
C0-60 L.T. &. F 00 02/16 4
IM-65 L.T. 2. o1 02/16 4
IR-9S LeTs 3. E 01 02/16 4
RU-103 LeTe 6. E OI 02/16 4
gy RU-106 LeTe 9. E 01 02716 4
o 1-131 LeTe 2. € 0S 02/16 4
~E3 CS-1134 L.T. 9. E On 02716 4
= CS~-137 LeT. 9. E 00 02716 4
? BA-140 Lt.Te &. E 03 02/16 4
CE-141 LeTe 1. E 02 02/16 4
CE-144 LeTe 6. E 01 02/16 4
RA-226 L.7. 2. & 02 02/16 4
TH-228 LeTse 2. E 01 02/16 4
H-3 203 ¢-1.0 E 02 11729 S
‘ : PU-238 LeTe 3, E-01 06, b 6
| PU-239 L.7T. 2. E-01 04714 6
56985 9110L120-001 MSAN19Z3 10722 TC-99 1.0 +-0,1 E 02 11719 3
GR-A 6,0 +-0.4 £ 0} 11727 3
. GP-B 7.3 +-0.4% E 91 11727 3
SR-20 4.0 +-0,2 E 01 12703 3
ToTAL U 1.7 +-C.3 F 00 UCM/LITER = 11/15 3




TFLEDYNE [SCTOSFS

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

WORK ORDEP NUMBER

MS JOSIE KING
WESTON/WESTINGHNSE/HANEQRD

208 WELSH PpOOL )AD

PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK

LICMNVILLE PA 19341-1313
TELEDYNE

SAMPLE CUSTOMER*S STA
NUMRER IDENTIFICATION NUM

56985 91100L120-001 M 11923

56986 9110L120-001MS0B0O192Z3

4-4636

COLLECTION-DATE
START sTOP
DATE TIME DATE TIME

10722

10722

CUSTOMER P_,0. NUMBER
LL-0BS50-F4&
AT R
ACTIVITY
NUCLIDE ( PCI/LITERY

BE-7 LeTe S. E 02
K-40 LeTe 3. E 02
MN-54 L.T. 1. E 01
c0-58 L.Te 4. E 01
FE-59 L.Te 1o E 02
C0-60 LeTe 1. E 01
IN-65 LteT. 3. E 01
IR-95% L.Te 4. E 01
PU-103 L.Te 1. E 02
RU-106 LeTe 1. E 02
1-131 LeTe 1. E 06
CS-134 L.Te 1. E 01
Cs-137 8.09+-1.05E 01
BA-160 LtoeTe 2. E 04
CE-141 L.Te 3. E 02
CE-144 L.T. 9. E 01
RA-226 LeTe 2. E 02
TH-22FR LeTe 2. € 01
H-12 1.6 +-0.1 E 03
PU-238 L.Te 1. €E-01
PU-239 1.1 #-0.2 E OO
TC-99 8.8 +-0.9 E 01
GR-A 3.4 +-0.4 F 01
GR-8 7.2 +-0.4 = 01
SR-90 3.9 +-0.2 01
TOTAL U 1.2 ¢+-0,3 E 90
BF-7 L.7T. S. E 02
K-640 LeTe 2. F 02
MM-54& LeTe 1. E 0C1
co-58 L.Te 3. E 01
FE-59 LteTe 1. F 02

DATE RECEFIVED

11/06/91

NUCL-UNIT-Z
U/mn =

UGM/LITER

2

DFLIVERY DNATE

12/09/91

MID-COUNT
TIME

DATE TIME

03707
n3/07
03/07
03707
03707
03707
03/07
03707
03707
02/07
03/07
03/07
03/07
03707
03/07
03/07
03/07
03/sn7
11720
04/14
04/14

11719
11727
11727
12703
11715
03711
03/11
03/11
03/11
03/11

VOLUME
ASH-WG

RUN NDATF 04/22/92

- UNITS
HT-% =

PAGS

LAB.

[ - NV I S A A I Y W A A A S

SPW W W

»

2




TELEDYNE ISOTOPES

REPORT OF ANALYSIS RUN DATE 04/22/92
WORK ORDER NUMBER CUSTOMER P,0. NUMBER DATE RFCEIVED DELIVERY DATF PAGE 3
MS JOSIE KING 4-4636 LL-0RS0-F4& 11706791 12/09/91
WESTON/WE ST INGHOUSE /JHANFORD
208 WELSH PDOOL ROAD
PICKERING CREFK INDUSTRIAL PARK
LIONVILLE PA 19341-1313
WATEHR
TELEDYNE CNt L ECTION-DATE MID-COUNT
SAMPLE CUSTOMER'S STA sST. T sToP ACTIVITY NUCL-UNIT-% TIME voLvu - UNITS
NUMBER I0ENT “ICATION NUM OATE TIME DATE TIME NUCLIDE ( PCI/LITER) U/M o DATE TIME ASH-WGHT-% = LAB.
56986 91100L120-001MSDBO1923 10722 C0-60 LeTe 1. € 01 03711 4
IN-65 teTe 3. E 01 03711 4
IR-95 L.Te 4., E 01 03711 4
RU-103 LeTe 1. E 02 03711 4
RU-106 LeTe 1. E 02 03711 4
1-131 LeTe 2. E 06 03/11 L
CS-134 L.Te 1. E 01 03/11 4
€s-137 Beb44-1.43E 01 03/11 4
BA-140 L.T. 2. E 04 03711 4
CE-141 LeTe 3. E 02 03711 4
CE-144 L.T. 1. E 02 03711 4
RA-226 Lt.Te 2. E 02 03/11 4
TH-228 LteTe 2. E 01 03711 4
u-3 1.6 +-0.1 € 02 11720 5
R I-238 LeTe 1. E-01 04715 6
iy PU-239 1.2 +-0.3 E 00 0&/15 6
e
56987 9110L120-002 8019Vv9 10722 TC-99 2.6 +-0.,3 £ 01 11719 3
GR-A ' Te 2. E 00 11727 3
GRrR-B 2 +-0.2 E M 11727 3
SR-90 L.T. 6. E-0O1 12703 3
TOTAL U 2.0 #-0.3 E 00 UGM/LITER ¢ 11/15 3
[ § L.7Te 2. E 02 03/03 4
K-40 L.T. 8. € O1 03703 L
MN-54 L.Te 6. E 00 03703 4
C0-58 LeTe 2. E 01 03703 4
FE-S9 L.T. 7. E 01 03703 4
C0-60 Lt.Te S. E 00 03703 4
IN-65 L.T. 1. E 01 0371 4
IR-95 LeTe 2. E 01 03/03 4
PU-103 L.T. S. E 01 03703 4
RU-106 LteTe S. E 01 03703 4



WORK ORDER NUMBER

MS JOSIE KING
WESTON/WESTINGHOUSE/HANFORD

208 WELSH POOL ROAD

PICKERING FPFEX INDUSTRTAL PARK

LIONVILLE | 19341-1313
TELEDYNE

SAMPLE CUSTOMER®S STA
NUMBER IDENTIFICATION NUM

56987 9110L120-002 poO19v9

56 |} 10L120-0 8019W3

&L=

COLLECTINN-DATE
START

DATE

10722

10722

4636

TELEDYNE ISCTOPFS

REPORT OF ANALYSTS

W

STOP

TIME DATE

TIME

CUSTOMm P.Ce NUMBER
LL-08S50-F&
ATER
ACTIVITY

NUCL IDE t PCI/LITER)
1-131 LeTe S. € 05
CS-134 L.Te S E 00
cs-137 L-Te S. E 00
BA-140 teTe 8. E 03
CE-141 L.T. 2. E 02
CE-144 L.Te 6. E 01
RA-226 teTe 1. E 02
TH-228 LT 1. E 01
u-13 2.2 +-0.2 E 03

238 LeTe 5. E-0O1
PU-2139 L.Te 9. E-02
TC-99 2.9 +-0.5 € 01
GR-A L.Te 2. E 00
GR-B 2.6 +-0,2 E 01
SR-90 LeT. 7. E-01
TOTAL U 2.0 +-0.3 T 00
BE-7 LeTe 2. 02
K-40 Lt.Te 1. E 02
MN-54 L.Te 6. E 0O
Co-58 teTe 1. E 01}
FE-S59 Lt.To 7. E Ol
C0-60 L.Te 6. E 00
IN-65 LeTe 1. E 01
IR-95 LeTe 2. F 01
RU-103 LeTe Se
RU-106 LeTe 6o
I-131 LteTe 6. E 05
CS-134 LeTe 6. E CO
csS-137 LteTe 6. E 00
RA-140 LeTe Se. E 03
CE-141 LeTe 2. € 02

DATE RECEIVED

11/706/91

NUCL-UNIT-%

U/mn =

UGM/LITER

-4

RUN DATE 04/?22/92

DELIVERY DATE

12/09/91

MID-COUNT
TIME
DATE  TIME

03703
03/03
03/03
03703
03703
03/03
03703
03703
11720
04/14
04714

11719
11727
11727
12704
11715
03703
03703
03703
03703
03703
03703
03703
03/03
03703
03/03
03703
03703
03703
03/03
03/03

VOLUME - UNITS
ASH-WCHT-X =

PAGE

LAB.

COVNLIrErLrrrrr
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TELEDYNE [ISOTOPES

REPORT OF ANALYSIS RUN DATE 04/22/9?2
WORK ORDER NUMRER CUSTCMER ©,0, NUMBER DATE RECEIVED  DELIVERY DATF PAGE S

MS JOSIF KING 4-4636 LL-0850-F4 11706791 12/09/91

WESTON/MESTINGI ISE/HANFORD

208 WELSH POOL RUAD

PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK

LIONVILLE PA 19341-1313

WATER

TELEDYNE COLLECTION-DATE MID-COUNT

SAMPLE CUSTOMER®S STa  sva’rv sToP ACTIVITY NUCL-UNIT-%X TIME VOLUME =~ UNITS

NUMBER IDENTIFICATION NI DATE T i1 'E TIME NUCLIDE { PCI/LITER) usm = DATE TIMF ASH-WGHT-% o LAB.

56988 9110L120-004  BO19W3 10722 CE-144 L.T. 7. E O} 03/03 4
RA-226 LtoTe 1. E 02 03/03 )
TH-228 LeTe 1. E 01 03/03 4
H-3 3.8 +-0.2 £ 03 11720 s
PU-238 L.T. 4. E-01 04/14 6
PU-239 L.T. 8. E-02 04/14 6

56989 9110L120-006 BO19T7 10721 TC-99 L.T. 6. E 00 11719 3
GR-A LeT. 2. € 00 11727 3
GR-3 3.6 +-1.5 E 09 11727 3
$”-90 Lt.T. 6. E-01 12704 3
TOTAL U 5.3 +-0.8 E 00 UGHM/LITEP = 11/15 2
BE-7 Lt.T. 8. E 01 02716 4
K-40 Lt.Te 4. E 01 02716 s
MN-54 L.T. 3. E 00 n2/16
rn-ce L.T. 6. E 0O 02/16 4

o T S 01 02716 4

co- Te 2. t 00 02/16 4
IN-b> LeTe 6. E 00 02/16 )
IR-95 L.T. 7. E 00 02716 4
RU-103 L.Te 2. E 01 02/16 4
RU-106 L.T. 2. E ol 02716 4
1-131 LeTe 6. € 064 n3716 )
CS-134 Lt.T. 3. E 00 t '16 4
€s-137 LeTe 2. E Of 02/16 4
BA-140 L.T. 1. E 03 n>/16 4
CE-161 L.Te 4. E 01 /16 4
CE-144 L.T. 2. E OI 02/16 )
RA-226 L.To 4. E 01 02/16 4
TH-228 L.T. 5. E 00 02716 4
H-3 2.6 +-1.0 E 02 11720 s
PU-238 L.T. 6. E-01 04/14 6




TELEOYNE ISOTOPES

REPNRT OF ANALYSIS

R}

E-01

E 01
€ 00
€ O1
E-01
g oOC
g€ 02
E 01
€ 00
E 01
E 01
E 00
E 01
€ 01
E 01
E 01
E 05
E 00
€ 00
E 03
E 02
E 01
E 01
E 01
E 02
€-01

WORK OROEP NUMBER CUSTOMER P.0, NUMBEFP
MS JOSIE KING 136 LL-0850-F4
WESTON/WEST INGHOUSE/HANFORD
208 WELSH POOL ROAD
PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK
LICHMVILLE PA 19341-1313
WATER
TELEDYNE COLLECTION-DATE
SAMPLE CUSTOMER'S STA START sToP ACTIVITY
NUMRER IDENTIFICATION NUM DATE TIME DATE TIMPE NUCLIDE { PCI/LITE
56989 91101120-C06 RO1977 10721 PU-239 LeTe &,
56990 9110L120-008 BO19vVS 10722 TC-9° a4 +-0,5
GR-A L.Te 2e
GR-B 27 +-0.2
SR-90 LeTe 7,
TOTAL U 23 +-0.4
RE-7 LeTe 2
-&40 LeTe 8o
MN- LeTe Se
co-58 LeTe 2.
FF-59 LeTe 6o
Cc0-60 LeTe 6.
IN-65 LeTe 1,
IP-9¢% LeTe 2.
RU-103 LeTe S.
RU-106 LeTe S
1-131 L.V, &,
CS-134 LeTe Se
CS-137 LeTe 6o
8A-140 LeTe Te
CE-141 LeTe 1.
CE-144 LeTe So
RA-ZZb L.T. 0.
TH-228 1.7 1.
H-3 V7 +-0.2
PU-238 LsTe 8.
PU-239 LeTe 2.

SEND 1 COPIES TD WERB4S MS JOSIE KING

2 - S LAB, 3 - RADIO CHEMISTRY LAB,

LAST PAGE OF REPORT

4

GE(LIY CAMMA SPEC LAR,

£-01

5

RUN DATE 04/22/92

DATE RECEIVED NELIVERY DATE I JE

11706791 12/7¢9/91

M1D-COUNT

NUCL-UNIT-% TIME

U/mn = DATE TIME
0&/14

11719
11727
11727
12704
UGH/LITER = 11/15
03/03
03/03
03703
03/03
03703
03/03
03703
03/03
03703
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
03/03
11720
04/
04/186

/3“,.11\»«

>PROVED RY §{ GUFNTHER

TRITIUM GAS/L.S. LAB,

6

VOLUME - UNITS
ASH-WGHT-X = LASB,

o

L T B A A N I I A N . RV R RIOT

04722792

ALPHA SPEC LaAB,.

6

r







